
ETH_IPEDS 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

African
American

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

American
Indian

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Asian Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Hispanic Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Pacific
Islander

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

White Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Other/
Unknown

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Non-
Resident
Alien

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Grand Total Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

24%

66%

67

36%

102

282

19%

62%

43

31%

69

222

16%

44%

41

36%

93

260

23%

58%

71

40%

123

304

20%

55%

47

36%

85

239

22%

58%

68

37%

117

314

20%

35%

74

58%

210

361

20%

35%

76

57%

220

386

37%

56%

10

67%

18

27

28%

47%

8

59%

17

29

30%

61%

11

49%

18

37

39%

63%

15

63%

24

38

36%

67%

10

54%

15

28

53%

80%

24

67%

30

45

45%

55%

27

82%

49

60

29%

40%

14

73%

35

48

30%

57%

247

53%

433

823

30%

56%

190

54%

340

631

29%

50%

183

57%

363

642

30%

55%

201

55%

365

663

37%

60%

163

62%

270

438

32%

52%

157

61%

300

490

34%

43%

179

79%

414

525

32%

43%

155

76%

364

482

34%

64%

964

53%

1,496

2,798

32%

56%

611

57%

1,093

1,933

36%

60%

760

59%

1,258

2,126

39%

65%

772

60%

1,194

1,989

41%

69%

527

60%

767

1,283

40%

62%

480

64%

773

1,199

46%

55%

587

83%

1,058

1,281

40%

51%

534

79%

1,049

1,329

18%

75%

3

24%

4

17

36%

45%

5

79%

11

14

15%

33%

2

46%

6

13

33%

43%

3

78%

7

9

25%

50%

2

50%

4

8

43%

71%

15

60%

21

35

17%

24%

5

72%

21

29

30%

43%

9

70%

21

30

36%

58%

669

62%

1,144

1,855

32%

52%

518

61%

1,002

1,634

36%

56%

666

64%

1,200

1,865

37%

59%

734

63%

1,244

1,987

39%

61%

527

64%

862

1,340

41%

61%

620

67%

1,010

1,497

43%

52%

699

83%

1,345

1,625

43%

53%

727

81%

1,366

1,694

33%

56%

220

60%

396

659

36%

61%

214

59%

348

593

35%

58%

227

60%

392

657

36%

62%

267

59%

433

738

39%

65%

243

60%

372

621

40%

59%

139

67%

235

351

37%

47%

144

79%

307

388

37%

46%

163

82%

358

438

39%

55%

126

70%

229

326

35%

55%

77

64%

141

221

29%

54%

56

55%

104

190

41%

67%

76

62%

114

184

35%

68%

52

52%

77

148

34%

61%

53

56%

87

155

31%

57%

38

55%

67

121

21%

41%

29

50%

70

141

34%

60%

2,306

56%

3,822

6,787

32%

55%

1,666

57%

3,021

5,277

34%

57%

1,946

59%

3,434

5,790

36%

61%

2,139

59%

3,504

5,912

38%

64%

1,571

60%

2,452

4,105

38%

60%

1,556

63%

2,573

4,086

40%

51%

1,753

79%

3,471

4,390

38%

49%

1,707

77%

3,483

4,548

Applicants, Admits and Enrollees with Yield Rates by Race/ Ethnicity
New Undergraduate Transfers
Fall  2006 to Fall  2013

Note: The numbers in this table may slightly vary from those of other tables due to different data sources.
Table is based on citizenship status.


