Applicants, Admits and Enrollees with Yield Rates by Race/ Ethnicity New Undergraduate Transfers Fall 2006 to Fall 2013

		2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013
African American	Applicants	386	361	314	239	304	260	222	282
	Admits	220	210	117	85	123	93	69	102
	Admits as % of Applicants	57%	58%	37%	36%	40%	36%	31%	36%
	Enrollees	76	74	68	47	71	41	43	67
	Enrollees as % of Admits	35%	35%	58%	55%	58%	44%	62%	66%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	20%	20%	22%	20%	23%	16%	19%	24%
American Indian	Applicants	48	60	45	28	38	37	29	27
	Admits	35	49	30	15	24	18	17	18
	Admits as % of Applicants	73%	82%	67%	54%	63%	49%	59%	67%
	Enrollees	14	27	24	10	15	11	8	10
	Enrollees as % of Admits	40%	55%	80%	67%	63%	61%	47%	56%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	29%	45%	53%	36%	39%	30%	28%	37%
Asian	Applicants	482	525	490	438	663	642	631	823
	Admits	364	414	300	270	365	363	340	433
	Admits as % of Applicants	76%	79%	61%	62%	55%	57%	54%	53%
	Enrollees	155	179	157	163	201	183	190	247
	Enrollees as % of Admits	43%	43%	52%	60%	55%	50%	56%	57%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	32%	34%	32%	37%	30%	29%	30%	30%
Hispanic	Applicants	1,329	1,281	1,199	1,283	1,989	2,126	1,933	2,798
	Admits	1,049	1,058	773	767	1,194	1,258	1,093	1,496
	Admits as % of Applicants	79%	83%	64%	60%	60%	59%	57%	53%
	Enrollees	534	587	480	527	772	760	611	964
	Enrollees as % of Admits	51%	55%	62%	69%	65%	60%	56%	64%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	40%	46%	40%	41%	39%	36%	32%	34%
Pacific Islander	Applicants	30	29	35	8	9	13	14	17
	Admits	21	21	21	4	7	6	11	4
	Admits as % of Applicants	70%	72%	60%	50%	78%	46%	79%	24%
	Enrollees	9	5	15	2	3	2	5	3
	Enrollees as % of Admits	43%	24%	71%	50%	43%	33%	45%	75%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	30%	17%	43%	25%	33%	15%	36%	18%
White	Applicants	1,694	1,625	1,497	1,340	1,987	1,865	1,634	1,855
	Admits	1,366	1,345	1,010	862	1,244	1,200	1,002	1,144
	Admits as % of Applicants	81%	83%	67%	64%	63%	64%	61%	62%
	Enrollees	727	699	620	527	734	666	518	669
	Enrollees as % of Admits	53%	52%	61%	61%	59%	56%	52%	58%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	43%	43%	41%	39%	37%	36%	32%	36%
Other/ Unknown	Applicants	438	388	351	621	738	657	593	659
	Admits	358	307	235	372	433	392	348	396
	Admits as % of Applicants	82%	79%	67%	60%	59%	60%	59%	60%
	Enrollees	163	144	139	243	267	227	214	220
	Enrollees as % of Admits	46%	47%	59%	65%	62%	58%	61%	56%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	37%	37%	40%	39%	36%	35%	36%	33%
Non- Resident Alien	Applicants	141	121	155	148	184	190	221	326
	Admits	70	67	87	77	114	104	141	229
	Admits as % of Applicants	50%	55%	56%	52%	62%	55%	64%	70%
	Enrollees	29	38	53	52	76	56	77	126
	Enrollees as % of Admits	41%	57%	61%	68%	67%	54%	55%	55%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	21%	31%	34%	35%	41%	29%	35%	39%
Grand Total	Applicants	4,548	4,390	4,086	4,105	5,912	5,790	5,277	6,787
	Admits	3,483	3,471	2,573	2,452	3,504	3,434	3,021	3,822
	Admits as % of Applicants	77%	79%	63%	60%	59%	59%	57%	56%
	Enrollees	1,707	1,753	1,556	1,571	2,139	1,946	1,666	2,306
	Enrollees as % of Admits	49%	51%						
	EIIIOIIEES as 70 OI AUITIUS	4570	5 176	60%	64%	61%	57%	55%	60%

Note: The numbers in this table may slightly vary from those of other tables due to different data sources. Table is based on citizenship status.